
Tarleton State (4-18) -vs- Midwestern St. (5-15)
10/3/2000 at Wichita Falls, Texas

 
 

 
Tarleton State (4-18)

 
 
Midwestern St. (5-15)

 
 

Site: Wichita Falls, Texas
Date: 10/3/2000   Attendance: 213   Time: 7:00   
Officials: 1st Referee: John Linne, 2nd Referee: Tony Silva, Scorer:
MSU Sports Info

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Tarleton State (1) 11 15 15 15
Midwestern St. (3) 15 2 8 8

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec

# Player SP K E TA Pct A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE Pts
1 DOMINE, Mary 4 3 1 4 .500 25 0 0 2 0 3 2 6 1 0 4.5
3 ALBRECHT, Amanda 4 3 1 12 .167 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 4.0
4 VOGELSBERG, Kasey 4 8 3 21 .238 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 8 1 2 9.5
5 WALLACE, Amanda 4 12 3 33 .273 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 4 1 1 16.5
7 ERICKSON, Jennifer 4 4 1 8 .375 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 5.5
8 LOHMAN, Kristy 4 3 1 9 .222 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 4.0
11 BILLSTIEN, Shelly 4 2 2 6 .000 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 3.0
12 SMITH, Lindsay 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0

Totals 32 35 12 93 1775 26 0 5 7 3 12 7 25 6 5 49.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 4 28 .286
2 7 3 20 .200
3 5 1 18 .222
4 11 4 27 .259

35 12 93 .247

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec

# Player SP K E TA Pct A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE Pts
3 HAISLER, Sydney 4 2 1 7 .143 35 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 3.0
4 ASHLEY, Amber 4 1 0 3 .333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1.0
5 MARTIN, Joni 4 14 10 34 .118 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 17 0 1 15.5
7 HESTER, Ashley 4 9 12 36 -.083 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 8 0 0 10.0
11 CAMERON, Connie 4 9 7 29 .069 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 10 1 2 10.5
16 CARLSON, Amanda 4 2 3 16 -.063 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3.0
8 ANTONISSE, Tanya 3 4 4 23 .000 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 7 0 2 6.0

Totals 27 41 37 148 517 39 0 5 3 1 4 1 53 2 5 49.0

Set K E TA %
1 18 7 46 .239
2 4 10 24 -.250
3 5 8 31 -.097
4 14 12 47 .043

41 37 148 .027


